DATEREV BY DESCRIPTION
DATE
CHECKED
DRAWN
DESIGNED
201238
JOB NO.
DRAWING NO.

GN03 SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS 3
GN04 SYMBOLS AND ABBREVIATIONS 4
GN05 SCHEMATIC SYMBOLS
GI-01 CONTROL SYSTEM BLOCK DIAGRAM 1
GI-02 CONTROL SYSTEM BLOCK DIAGRAM 2
GI-03 CONTROL SYSTEM BLOCK DIAGRAM 3
GI-04 CONTROL SYSTEM BLOCK DIAGRAM 4
GI-05 PROFINET I/O TABLES
GI-06 PCM-1500 CABINET EXTERNAL LAYOUT
GI-07 PCM-1500 CABINET INTERNAL LAYOUT
IS-01 HEADWORKS PUMPS CONTROL SCHEMATIC
IS-02 RAS PUMPS CONTROL SCHEMATIC
IS-03 WAS PUMPS CONTROL SCHEMATIC
IS-04 SHB SUPPLY AND EXHAUST FANS CONTROL SCHEMATIC
IS-05 PCM-1500 CABINET PLC AND INSTRUMENT POWER
PI-1401 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 RAS PUMP 1401
PI-1402 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 RAS PUMP 1402
PI-1403 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 RAS PUMP 1403
PI-1404 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 RAS PUMP 1404
PI-1405 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 RAS PUMP 1405
PI-1406 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 RAS PUMP 1406
PI-1500 PCM-1500
PI-1501 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 2 RAS PUMP 1501
PI-1502 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 2 RAS PUMP 1502
PI-1503 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 2 RAS PUMP 1503
P1-1601 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 WAS PUMPS 1601 AND 1602
PI-1603 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 1 WAS PUMP 1603
PI-1622 RAS/WAS BUILDING NO. 2 WAS PUMPS 1622 AND 1623
PI-HW-2 HEADWORKS LIFT PUMP NO. 2
PI-HW-3 HEADWORKS LIFT PUMP NO. 3
PI-HW-4 HEADWORKS LIFT PUMP NO. 4
PI-HW-5 HEADWORKS LIFT PUMP NO. 5